
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=14:22

Reeks:1

1 4475 Paesen Inge              LOOI 24.49m 77

2 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  22.84m 82

3 3981 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 21.77m 78

4 4101 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 19.98m 71

5 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 16.15m 74

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:35

Reeks:1

1 5879 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.98m 56

2 7079 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 10.86m 51

3 4487 Gelise Jacques           RFLL 10.54m 56

4 9979 Van Hooft Jan            Ned  9.80m 49

5 5957 Buelens Marc             DCLA 7.91m 55

6 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 5.65m 55

verspringen               Mas Dames  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 3981 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 4.20m 0.3 78

2 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  3.66m 1.1 82

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=15:20

Reeks:1

1 5292 Van Opstal Bert          ACHL 33.81m 65

2 6290 Morret Michael           LEBB 30.17m 69

3 6942 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  29.91m 67

4 4456 Van de Voorde Patrick    usbw 28.47m 64

5 6723 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 27.31m 65

6 7312 Coene Patrick            SACN 27.17m 63

7 9976 Carati Roel              Ned  25.62m 68

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 7516 De Preter Mathias        RAM  50.33m 78

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:10

Reeks:1

1 6887 Lutz Theodore            ACW  9.75m 48

2 5450 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 9.38m 49

3 9980 Klep Frans               Ned  8.90m 48

4 9977 Knapen Henk              Ned  7.37m 44

5 6229 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 6.93m 43

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=15:49

Reeks:1

1 3737 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 25.45m 80

2 4328 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  25.11m 73

3 3981 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 24.07m 78

4 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  18.70m 82



5 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 17.29m 74

6 4101 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 14.94m 71

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

1 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 18.77m 63

2 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 17.61m 69

3 4098 Paps Maria               LOOI 10.45m 48

4 4645 Starckx Christiana       ACW  10.07m 49

speerwerpen 400g W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 9973 Jonkers Riet             Ned  15.41m 43

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:12

Reeks:1

1 6980 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 14.71m 66

2 6290 Morret Michael           LEBB 12.06m 69

3 4456 Van de Voorde Patrick    usbw 10.36m 64

4 9976 Carati Roel              Ned  10.18m 68

5 7312 Coene Patrick            SACN 9.20m 63

6 6942 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  8.98m 67

verspringen               Mas Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:1

1 6723 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 4.84m 0.8 65

2 5957 Buelens Marc             DCLA 3.89m 0.9 55

3 7611 Michiels Peter           DALO 3.83m 1.5 65

4 6031 Hesius Tom               DALO 3.74m 1.3 73

5 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 3.55m 1.1 55

6 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  3.46m 0.2 55

5292 Van Opstal Bert          ACHL     NG  0 65

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=16:58

Reeks:1

1 9979 Van Hooft Jan            Ned  40.79m 49

2 5879 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 31.96m 56

3 4487 Gelise Jacques           RFLL 31.88m 56

4 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  30.31m 55

5 7079 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 30.26m 51

6 5450 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 28.50m 49

7 9980 Klep Frans               Ned  28.19m 48

8 6887 Lutz Theodore            ACW  22.93m 48

9 5957 Buelens Marc             DCLA 21.72m 55

10 6229 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 21.62m 43

11 9977 Knapen Henk              Ned  21.28m 44

12 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 19.71m 55



speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1

1 9976 Carati Roel              Ned  35.27m 68

2 4456 Van de Voorde Patrick    usbw 31.35m 64

3 6942 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  29.78m 67

4 7312 Coene Patrick            SACN 26.40m 63

6723 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI     NG  65

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=16:54

Reeks:1

1 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 8.94m 63

2 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 8.29m 69

3 4098 Paps Maria               LOOI 5.81m 48

4 4645 Starckx Christiana       ACW  4.72m 49

kogel 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 9973 Jonkers Riet             Ned  8.62m 43

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=17:30

Reeks:1

1 3904 Schepers Margot          DALO 22.87m 63

2 3610 Boelen Diana             VMOL 22.04m 69

3 4645 Starckx Christiana       ACW  10.23m 49

discuswerpen 0,750kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:1

0 9973 Jonkers Riet             Ned  16.09m 43

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

1 5879 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 38.10m 56

2 5554 Maes Dirk                ACW  32.37m 55

3 9979 Van Hooft Jan            Ned  27.84m 49

4 5957 Buelens Marc             DCLA 21.77m 55

5 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 14.95m 55

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1

1 6887 Lutz Theodore            ACW  27.58m 48

2 9980 Klep Frans               Ned  25.86m 48

3 6229 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 13.96m 43

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 3981 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 8.57m 78

2 4023 Smets Tina               ACA  7.46m 82

3 3737 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 7.00m 80

4 4014 Goossens Lutgard         DALO 6.53m 74


